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B 11
EORF SRV ELERS ~ 38R - A E T AN ErIEHEE R
AH BUER EOR | BREER
S BHETN
e
SCTCB Inc. Bty Mr. James Williams, QA Manager. 123-123th Avenue, Seattle,
WA 99999, USA.
ZEEE © +1 999 888 7777
fHE © +1 777 888 9999
) © james.williams@sctcb.com
NEO IRU Inc. Bty Mr. John Miller, Regulatory Affairs Manager. 888 Sample
Street, Mansfield, MA 33333, USA.
TEEE 1 +1 777 666 5555
{HH : +1 555 444 3333
) : john.miller@neo-iru.com
ABC Co. Ltd. R ~ A& | Miss M.Y. Liu, President. Room 338, Cheerful Building, 3
= A Happy Road, Central, Hong Kong.
EEEh ¢ +852 5555 4444
{HH : +852 4444 5555
) : my.liu@abc.com
BCD Co. Ltd. LR Miss S.W. Wong, Logistics In-charge. Room 388, Joyful
Mansion, 8 Amazing Street, Tsim Shai Tsui, Kowloon, Hong
Kong.
L+ +852 6666 5555
{8 : +852 5555 6666
EHE © sw.wong@bcd.com
CDE Co. Ltd. Kitr&asE A Mr. Bates Wong, Regulatory Affairs Manager. Room 148,
Blessing Commercial Centre, 38 Wonderful Road, San Po
Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
L 1 +852 7777 5555
{HH : +852 5555 7777
ZEEH :© bates.wong@cde.com
Advance Ltd. By Mr. Ken Yeung, Sales Manager
Flat 1123, Healthy Building, Kowloon Bay, Hong Kong.
ZEEh © +852 8888 5555
{8H : +852 8888 7777
) © kenyeung@advance.com
LMN Co. Ltd. VNP Mr. Nick Lee, Regulatory Affairs Officer
Room B, 18/F, Wise Centre, Tsim Sha Tsui, Hong Kong.
ZEEh © +852 6666 7777
{HH. : +852 6666 7788
T nlee@Imn.com
EFG Co. “EIERS Ms. Candy Chan, Maintenance department

Flat C, 22/F, Fo Tan Industrial Building, NT, Hong Kong.
BEEh ¢ +852 2222 5555

i E : +852 2222 7777

ZEE © candychan@efg.com
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tngall

SRR IR T/E B THYBRGEE R (XYZ Co. Ltd.)
BT R 187 FEB Brék &R
Scarlett Wong EE WENEER Ef ¢ +852 6000 0001

{EE . +852 6000 0009

) : scarlett.wong@xyz.com
Mandy Chan B RATEASH | BB RS RIAYEY | &E5E © +852 6000 0002

B M ELEE f#E : +852 6000 0009

FEE : mandy.chan@xyz.com

Marco Wong Ly RS BLpEE ~ BPfPAISCATERse | B8535 ¢ +852 6000 0003

SIMAERNYIREE

: +852 6000 0009

 marco.wong@xyz.com
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